FOR

Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.

1

Original SHEET NO. 4

Cannonsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:
5/8” Connections
First 2,000 Gallons $14.31 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons 3.63 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 15,000 Gallons 3.05 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons 2.69  Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 50,000 Gallons 2.54  Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons 2.40  per 1,000 Gallons
1”” Connections
First 5,000 Gallons $25.20  Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 Gallons 3.05 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons 2.69 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 50,000 Gallons 2.54  Per 1,000 Gallons
Next100,000 Gallons 2.40  Per 1,000 Gallons
2” and 3” Connections
First 20,000 Gallons $70.99  Minimum Bill
Next 30,000 Gallons 2.69  Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 50,000 Gallons 2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next100,000 Gallons 2.40  Per 1,000 Gallons
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FOR  Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City
P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 5

Cannonsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)

SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

6 Connections

First 50,000 Gallons $151.66 Minimum Bill

Next 5,000 Gallons 2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons

Next 5,000 Gallons 2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons

12” Connections

First 100,000 Gallons $278.84 Minimum Bill

Next100,000 Gallons 2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
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